
4 Times Entertainment
Event Entertainment
Brian Purcell
4timesentertainment.com
brian@4timesentertainment.com

AbsoFab
Event Rentals
Bernie
absofab.net
bernie@absofab.net

Airstar America, Inc.
Inflatable Lighting
Chris Buonomo
airstarevents.com
events@airstar-light.us

ATOMIC
Event Modular Units
Brian Shaughnessy
atomicdesign.tv
brian.shaughnessy@atomicdesign.tv

Box of Cheese
Photo Booth
Nick Bernardo
boxofcheese.com
hello@boxofcheese.com

Brad Wilson Talent LLC
Event Experiential Elements
Brad Wilson
bradwilsontalent.com
brad@bradwilsontalent.com

Champagne Creative
Event Experiential Elements
Rolando Espinoza 
champagnecreativegroup.com 
rolando@champagnecreativegroup.com

Cirque Berzerk Productions
Event Entertainment
Suzanne Down
cirqueberzerk.com
bookcb@cirqueberzerk.com

Delizza Patisserie
Dessert
Albert M. Teixeira de Mattos
delizza.us
ateixeira@delizza.us

Hey Mister DJ
DJ
Lee Dyson
heymisterdj.com
lee@heymisterdj.com

John Wolfsohn Photography + Video
Event Photography
John Wolfsohn
johnwolfsohn.com
john@johnwolfsohn.com

La Tavola/BBJ Linen
Linen Rental
Eve Katz
www.bbjlatavola.com
ekatz@bbjlinen.com

Lumi Event Services
Entertainment Lighting
Dennis Finnegan
lumievents.com
party@lumievents.com

Mirz Tour
Magician
Zak Mirz
mirztour.com
info@mirztour.com

Paintillio
Collaborative Mural
Jess Devenport
paintillio.com
info@paintillio.com

Rugged Coffee LLC
Beverage
Skyler Richter 
ruggedcoffeeco.com 
skyler@ruggedcoffeeco.com

SpotMyPhotos
Event Photography
Ryan Jacobs spotmyphotos.com
info@spotmyphotos.com

WASIO Photography
Event Photography
Yaneck Wasiek 
wasiophotography.com
info@wasiophotography.com

Event Experience
WEDNESDAY, MAY 4, 2022 
HOUSE OF BLUES ANAHEIM

Patty Leemhuis
specialevents.livenation.com/venues/house-of-blues-anaheim
pattyleemhuis@livenation.com

CHAIR
Amy Sleeper
Event Producer 
Haute Companies 
asleeper@wearehaute.com

CHAIR
Dina Morales
Director of Event Production
Haute Companies
dmorales@wearehaute.com

SPONSORS

conference.catersource.com   |   #Catersource
thespecialeventshow.com   |   #TheSpecialEvent




